PerMix Tec Co., Ltd
Room 1-1214, No.1888,
N. Shengxin Rd, Jiading,
Shanghai, 201807, China
Tel: +86-133-9116-8218
Fax: +86-21-3375-8218

W
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1, with
open lid
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
light liquid
(<300cPs)
viscous product
(<5,000cPs)
highly viscous
product
PDA-25 25 1,500 900 300 2.6 1,640 550 1,650 1,750 470
PDA-65 65 4,000 2,500 800 5.2 1,855 715 1,780 2,200 690
PDA-125 125 8,000 5,000 1,600 8.9 2,165 850 2,170 2,500 920
PDA-300 300 15,000 9,000 3,000 16.7 2,455 1,080 2,590 3,000 1,300
PDA-550 550 20,000 12,500 4,000 28 2,845 1,225 2,865 3,300 1,550
PDA-1200 1,200 30,000 18,000 6,000 40.5 3,455 1,850 3,675 4,180 2,180
1) Total power (kW) (*) includes all the motors of the machine, e.g. distribution disc, vacuum pump, and
discharge pump.
2) All specifications and illustrations are as accurate as is reasonably possible, but they are not binding.
3) PerMix reserves the right to modify the design without notice.